ZXL,ZXM,ZXG系列
I n d u s t r i a l C o n t r o l s
10
认证事项
m
or
e.
..w

AC/DC 100~240V
(NEON Lamp)
■型号命名
■内置开关 ■指示灯面板
■内置开关触点形式图
镀24K金触点
密封型结构
m
or
e.
..w
w
w
.z
m
36
5.
co
m
Industrial Controls
10-20
行程开关
ZXL-717 ZXL-727
ZXL-737 ZXL-747
ZXL-706 ZXL-726 ZXL-901 ZXL-902
ZXL-703 ZXL-713
ZXL-301 ZXL-302 ZXL-303 ZXL-702
ZXL-704 ZXL-705 ZXL-725
■ ZXL-Series行程开关
■叉状滚轮手柄型
Yoke roller lever
■弹簧棒型
Spring rod
■顶部柱塞按钮型
Push plunger
■滚轮手柄型
Rol ler lever
■顶部滚轮柱塞按钮型
Rol ler p lunger
■顶部球体柱塞按钮型
Ball plunger
■可调滚轮手柄型
Adjustable roller lever
■可调金属棒手柄
Adjustable rod lever
■ 50可调滚轮手柄型
50 Ro ller lever
■ 50可调滚轮手柄型
50 Adjustab le roller lever
■钢丝弹簧卷型
Spring wire